SanDisk®
PC SN7100S NVMe™ SSD
High-performance and energy-efficient client
NVMe™ SSD for mainstream compute workloads
and AI-enabled workflows.
The SanDisk® PC SN7100S NVMe™ SSD with PCIe® Gen 4.0 exceeds expectations
for mainstream client NVMe™ SSDs for laptop and desktop PC designs.
Engineered with a full vertically-integrated design and built with the next-

Height 2.38mm
Weight M.2 2280: 5.9g, M.2 2230: 2.8g
Ordering Information
Form Factor Security 256GB1 512GB1 1,024GB1 2,048GB1
M.2 2280 Non-SED SDFPNSK-256G SDFPNSL-512G SDFPNSL-1T00 SDFPNSL-2T00
M.2 2280 SED SDFQNSK-256G SDFQNSL-512G SDFQNSL-1T00 SDFQNSL-2T00
M.2 2230 Non-SED SDFPTSK-256G SDFPTSL-512G SDFPTSL-1T00 SDFPTSL-2T00
M.2 2230 SED SDFQTSK-256G SDFQTSL-512G SDFQTSL-1T00 SDFQTSL-2T00
DATA SHEET NVMe™ SSD
SanDisk® PC SN7100S NVMe™ SSD
951 Sandisk Drive